
For more information: 1.800.226.0841 |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. 
We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so.

Event Participation
JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE

SEARCHABLE PROFILES

BRANCH OF SERVICE

Air Force

Army

Coast Guard

Marines

Navy

RANK

E-5 & below

E-6 & above

W-1 to W-5

0-3 & below

0-4 & above

STATUS

Active Duty

National Guard

Reservist

Retired

Separated

Spouse

ACTIVE CLEARANCE

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Quality of Candidates

ROI

Likelihood of Participating Again

Overall Experience

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Variety of Exhibitors

Likelihood of Recommending the Event

Likelihood of Securing an Interview

Overall Experience

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND Total Per Employer

Interviews

Offers

QR CODE Total Per Exhibitor

Candidate Scans

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FUTURE EVENTS

10 | 23

Event Report

Fort Moore
The 1918 Club
October 25, 2023

188

333

4.1%

84.7%

0.0%

4.7%

6.4%

35.8%

50.2%

1.7%

7.0%

5.4%

36.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

57.2%

6.0%

53.0%

100.0%

100.0%

86.7%

100.0%

63.0%

88.9%

61.5%

77.8%

83-184 3-6

42 1.3

489 14.8

-- DAV was the title sponsor for this event
-- Promotional support was provided by WTVM ABC9, WLTZ (NBC 38),
WRBL CBS3, DAV, and Military OneSource

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here:
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

Learn more about the next Fort Moore event (4/3/23):
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/events/1748/exhibitor_registrations

5 Year Average

90.0%

90.0%

88.5%

93.0%

5 Year Average

83.0%

86.0%

66.2%

83.4%



For more information: 1.800.226.0841  |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

Exhibitors
TOTALS

Event Feedback
EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

10 | 23

Event Report

It is a great organization and has produced quality candidates who are
motivated to transition to their civilian career.

Great experience. Variety of applicants attended the military fair.

Lots of candidates participated. Will be attending a few more.

Working with the military, you have a large variety of quality personnel to
choose from from all over. The event was well organized and structured
very friendly.

I would definitely recommend it.

I highly recommend attending this job fair. Lots of companies are interested
in hiring vets for their discipline and process driven mentality.

Good set up and the quality and the experience of the candidates is great.
There was nothing that I did not like.

If you are looking for prior military experience, this is good. They are super
organized and advertise well.

Great opportunity to make contact with high-quality candidates.

Excellent facility, awesome help on site, and great candidates.

It is a great chance to network.

There are opportunities out there.

Excellent resource and platform for employment information.

It is totally worth it.

Great resources to learn about.

Come out and see who is there and what opportunities they have to offer.

Very good event for veterans.

Great resource for those looking for work.

It's a great opportunity to see and network with different people.

It is worth participating.

It's a great way to gain contacts.

Everyone was friendly and the event was organized.

It was a great experience.

33

Aimbridge Hospitality — Airstreams Renewables Inc. — Altec Industries — Auburn Police Department — Clermont Police
Department — Disabled American Veterans — Essendant — First Command Financial Services Inc. — ForgeNow —
Georgia Department of Corrections — Gwinnett County Police Department — HCA Healthcare — Halliburton Company
— John Deere — Kay & Associates Inc. — Motion Industries — Northern Rock — Northwest Exterminating — OSI Group
— Opelika Police Department — Precision Concrete Construction Inc. — Richmond County Sheriff's Office — Richmond
Police Department — SpartanNash — Still Serving Veterans — Takeda — The Michaels Organization — Troops into
Transportation — University System of Georgia eCore — Veterans Florida — WM (Waste Management) — Wellpath at
Muscogee County Jail — Wells Fargo


