Fort Moore The 1918 Club October 25, 2023

Event Participation

JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE	188
SEARCHABLE PROFILES	333

BRANCH OF SERVICE	
Air Force	4.1%
Army	84.7%
Coast Guard	0.0%
Marines	4.7%
Navy	6.4%

RANK	
E-5 & below	35.8%
E-6 & above	50.2%
W-1 to W-5	1.7%
0-3 & below	7.0%
0-4 & above	5.4%

STATUS	
Active Duty	36.7%
National Guard	0.0%
Reservist	0.0%
Retired	0.0%
Separated	57.2%
Spouse	6.0%

ACTIVE CLEARANCE	53.0%
------------------	-------

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
LAHIBHORTELDBACK	This Event	5 Year Average
Quality of Candidates	100.0%	90.0%
ROI	100.0%	90.0%
Likelihood of Participating Again	86.7%	88.5%
Overall Experience	100.0%	93.0%

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Variety of Exhibitors	63.0%	83.0%
Likelihood of Recommending the Event	88.9%	86.0%
Likelihood of Securing an Interview	61.5%	66.2%
Overall Experience	77.8%	83.4%

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND	Total	Per Employer
Interviews	83-184	3-6
Offers	42	1.3

QR CODE	Total	Per Exhibitor
Candidate Scans	489	14.8

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- -- DAV was the title sponsor for this event
- -- Promotional support was provided by WTVM ABC9, WLTZ (NBC 38), WRBL CBS3, DAV, and Military OneSource

FUTURE EVENTS

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here: https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

Learn more about the next Fort Moore event (4/3/23): https://events.recruitmilitary.com/events/1748/exhibitor_registrations

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS

It is a great organization and has produced quality candidates who are motivated to transition to their civilian career.

Great experience. Variety of applicants attended the military fair.

Lots of candidates participated. Will be attending a few more.

Working with the military, you have a large variety of quality personnel to choose from from all over. The event was well organized and structured very friendly.

I would definitely recommend it.

I highly recommend attending this job fair. Lots of companies are interested in hiring vets for their discipline and process driven mentality.

Good set up and the quality and the experience of the candidates is great. There was nothing that I did not like.

If you are looking for prior military experience, this is good. They are super organized and advertise well.

Great opportunity to make contact with high-quality candidates.

Excellent facility, awesome help on site, and great candidates.

JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

It is a great chance to network.

There are opportunities out there.

Excellent resource and platform for employment information.

It is totally worth it.

Great resources to learn about.

Come out and see who is there and what opportunities they have to offer.

Very good event for veterans.

Great resource for those looking for work.

It's a great opportunity to see and network with different people.

It is worth participating.

It's a great way to gain contacts.

Everyone was friendly and the event was organized.

It was a great experience.

Exhibitors

TOTALS

33

Aimbridge Hospitality — Airstreams Renewables Inc. — Altec Industries — Auburn Police Department — Clermont Police Department — Disabled American Veterans — Essendant — First Command Financial Services Inc. — ForgeNow — Georgia Department of Corrections — Gwinnett County Police Department — HCA Healthcare — Halliburton Company — John Deere — Kay & Associates Inc. — Motion Industries — Northern Rock — Northwest Exterminating — OSI Group — Opelika Police Department — Precision Concrete Construction Inc. — Richmond County Sheriff's Office — Richmond Police Department — SpartanNash — Still Serving Veterans — Takeda — The Michaels Organization — Troops into Transportation — University System of Georgia eCore — Veterans Florida — WM (Waste Management) — Wellpath at Muscogee County Jail — Wells Fargo